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Jump to Emeritus faculty
C
Samrat Choudhury
Associate Professor of Mechanical Engineering and Associate Professor of General Engineering
201C Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
schoudhu@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3491

Jump to index
F
Farhad Farzbod
Assistant Professor of Mechanical Engineering and Assistant Professor of General Engineering
203 Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
farzbod@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5698

Jump to index
H
Yiwei Han
Assistant Professor of Design and Manufacturing
201D Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
yhan2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3032
Meysam Heydari Gharahcheshmeh
Assistant Professor of Mechanical Engineering and Assistant Professor of General Engineering
201 Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
mheydari@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7219

Jump to index
J
Shan Jiang
Assistant Professor - Emphasis in Computational Solid Mechanics
201E Carrier
University, MS 38677
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jiang@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7219
Aaron Joy
Adjunct Assistant Professor of Mechanical Engineering
229 Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
adjoy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7219

Jump to index
P
Tejas S Pandya
Instructional Associate Professor of Mechanical Engineering
201G Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
tspandya@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6931

Jump to index
R
Arunachalam Raj Rajendran
Chair and Distinguished Professor of Mechanical Engineering
229A Carrier
University, MS 38677
raj@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5770
Jeff Rish
Adjunct Professor of Mechanical Engineering
229 Carrier Hall
University, MS 38655
jwrish@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7219

Jump to index
S
Damian L Stoddard
Instructor in Mechanical Engineering and Instructor in General Engineering
201C Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
dlstodda@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3491

Jump to index
W
Wen Wu
Assistant Professor of Mechanical Engineering and Assistant Professor of General Engineering
201C Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
wu@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (919) 915-5375

Jump to index
Y
Taiho Yeom
Assistant Professor - Thermo Fluids Energy
229 Carrier
University, MS 38677
tyeom@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7219
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Jump to current faculty
L
Ellen Lackey
Emerita Professor of Mechanical Engineering and Director of Composite Materials Research Group Test Facilities
308 CMA
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
melackey@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5379

Jump to index
M
Prabhakar R Mantena
Professor Emeritus of Mechanical Engineering
201B Carrier
University, MS 38677
meprm@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5990

Jump to index
R
Jeffrey A Roux
Professor Emeritus of Mechanical Engineering
FedEx
University, MS 38677
meroux@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7122

Jump to index
S
ALLIE M SMITH
Dean Emer, School of Eng and Professor Emer of Mech Eng
205 CARRIER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
enas@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5842

Jump to index
Y
KWANG SIK YUN
Professor Emeritus of Chemistry
229 CARRIER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ksyun@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7219
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